ETH-RJ45-SFP-P+T

Media converter 100/1000Mbit fiber SFP to RJ45
10/100/1000Mbit. 100/1000Mbit SFP slot, SM or MM
PoE+ PSE
FEATURES

Media converter for 100/1000Base-X SFP
transceiver

The SFP module is standard for LC connectors,
duplex, Single Mode / Multi Mode.

Purchase additional Gigabit SFP modules.

1 x RJ45 10/100/1000Base-TX PoE+

1 x SFP 100/1000 Mbit

Power supply: 48-56VDC

Additional purchases, if any DC48V/1.25AD
End-span PoE (1/2(+), 3/6(-))

PoE power is max. 36 Watt

DIN rail or wall mounting

Temperature: -40 to +75°C

Dimensions: 30 x 70 x 104 mm
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SPECIFICATIONS
IP-Teethed

Understgtter IEEE 802.3at/af af PoE+ standarden, kan levere op til 36
Watt. Ud pa ben 1/2 (+), 3/6(-)

Dimensioner 30 x 70 x 104 mm
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